
1 Nov 2019 

 

 
 

2019 LONG COUNTY MIDDLE 

6/7th BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE              OPPONENT   LOCATION     Start Time     Depart LCMS 
Nov. 7 (Thurs.) Brantley               Away                         4:00                      2:30    

Nov. 12 (Tues.) Pierce                Away                   4:00                  2:30 

Nov. 14 (Thurs.) Ware                Away             4:00                     2:30 

Nov. 18 (Mon.) Waycross               HOME                    4:30                          

Nov. 21 (Thurs.) Waycross               Away                    4:00                 2:30 

Dec. 2 (Mon.) Ware                         HOME          4:00                      

Dec 4 (Wed.) Brantley                   HOME                       4:00 

Dec 5 (Thurs.)       Pierce                       HOME                       4:00    

 

PLAYOFFS 
Dec 16 (Mon)               Play-In Game #4 Girls                         4:00 

Dec 17 (Tues)              Semi Finals Girls (Pierce)                    4:00 

Dec 18(wed.)              Semi Finals Boys (Pierce)                     4:00 

Dec 19 (Thurs.)         Championship (Pierce)                          4:00 

 

****HOME games will be played in the Long County Middle School Gym**** 

 

Head Coach Boys: Anthony White 

Head Coach Girls: Tabitha Sirmans 

AP/AD: William Hadley Email: whadley@longcountyschools.org: 912-532-1458 

Principal: Beverly Hill 

LCMS Phone: 912-545-2069 
 

“GO BLUE TIDE” 
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